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Application
Ceiling / wall / floor

BULLARD
BOLLARDS

Recessed walk-over spotlight IP66 - IK10 with 1x1.7W LED
Aluminum alloy body with PMMA flange

Ceiling, wall or floor installation with springs or special casing
Provided with Tm of 2x0.5 Neoprene cable
Power supply unit not included
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Recess walk-over spotlights Code: 3158
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Mail: sales@gordonbullard.com

Web: www.bullardbollards.com

Tel: 1-877-964-4646

SHAPE - FINISH e COLOUR = OPTICALS -
Round 10 PMMA (1] 5000 K 1 Diffused 1]
Square 20 4000 K 2
3000 K 3
2700 K w
@® Red 4
Green 5
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Qutput: 3vdc
Input:

ACCESSORIES
305000013
330002100
330002200
307500010
307500020
307500027
307500041

110-277V

QOuter casing

Power supply for max 3 pcs
Power supply for 4-12 pcs
Neoprene cable 2x0.5
IP68 connector

NO-W system, 2 pole cable interrupting
NOW System with 24vdc - 500mA converter
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991 South Gull Lake Dr

Richland, Ml 49083
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Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
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